MAHWAH PRIDE LAWN SIGNS FOR SALE

Pre-Orders through May 21st







2023 Integrated Love is Love

2022 Pride Theme

2021 Pride Flag

Show your support for the LGBTQ+ members of our community. Sales of the lawn signs help support the Mahwah Pride Coalition presenting our second Mahwah Pride Celebration this Sunday June 11th from 3:30-6:30PM at the Commodore Perry field.

Pre-ordered signs will be available for pick up and delivery by June 1st so you can "fly" your Pride flag for weeks during the national pride celebration. The all-weather, 2-sided, rigid 24"x18" signs come with a heavy-duty lawn stake.

The Mahwah Pride Coalition is a local non-profit organization and the first \$20 of any donation you make will cover the lawn sign. All donations help defray expenses.

Questions? Email MahwahPride@gmail.com

Return the completed form below to: Mahwah Pride, 96 Armour Rd, Mahwah, NJ 07430 with your *check payable to* Mahwah Pride Coalition

OR include all the information below and pay using VENMO to **@Mahwah-Pride** (last 4 digits are 1497)

Pre-Orders DUE by Sunday May 21, 2023. Thank you for your support!

MAHWAH PRIDE LAWN SIGN ORD	ER: Payable to: Mahwah Pride Coalition DUE: May 21, 2023 Mail/Deliver to: 96 Armour Rd, Mahwah, NJ 07430
Yanuah Yanuah Y23 Quantity:	22 Quantity: 21 Quantity:
Name:	
Address:	
eMail:	
Phone:	Amount Enclosed: Check #: